LEONTEQ AG

LEONTEQ AG
ISIN:  CH0190891181

Overview

2024/08/16 11:27:18
Price

28.15 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange SIX
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.44% (0.40)

CH0190891181
LEON

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

513 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

28.15 CHF (94)
28.30 CHF (608)
27.75 CHF
28.30 CHF
27.70 CHF
27.75 CHF
27.99789 CHF
13,931
390,038.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/02 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=133229677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b5c007d63b170edb608e6b9ae8524614588696faf55ba3254c5cd7de73526d6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc9757f80a5f394e5&time=1723888552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcfa5563621b2d91b15d28bef18085a5954356b76a9301b965f78147c35984ed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d6c8c12cd5146adf&time=1723888552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bb76b030ff12109b9599ee286e75cb1e1a5c2a4580b387d2f9ae1f151694473&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e785728778a996e3&time=1723888552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dcc3f1b29deab6302e474e004566b06aa65df97c5bef338f6a05e43d9e37048&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b75a3a4e2f4672db&time=1723888552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24c70d67e6594c13802db7b1f5422016c1e5ca9cc944ed17fa70c0b0cd7ce11&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2d2f9903572630b3&time=1723888552&tool=RSC

LEONTEQ AG

Details

2024/08/16 11:27:18

Price

28.15 CHF

Difference (] 1.44% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN CH0190891181
Symbol LEON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 513 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.15 CHF (94)
Ask (Ask size) 28.30 CHF (608)
Open 27.75 CHF
High 28.30 CHF
Low 27.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 27.75 CHF
VWAP 27.99789 CHF
Volume (pcs) 13,931
Trading volume 390,038.60
Number of trades 114
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.81% -30.54% -52.89%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 -12.20 -31.15
Beta 0.46 0.46 1.15
Volatility 3096  32.05 36.59
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

35.15 CHF (2024/01/03
21.70 CHF (2024/06/28
41.30 CHF (2023/11/06
21.70 CHF (2024/06/28

26.93 CHF (21,319
24.71 CHF (33,484
24.91 CHF (36,793

)
)
)
30.96 CHF (32,701)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 31.28 EUR  0.00 7

28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 11:27 28.15 CHF 0.39 114

16
London Stock 2024/07/ 10:06 25.90 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 31.36 EUR  0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC 2021/02/ 16:09 49.4752 USD 0.06 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0190891181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78866313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73387906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367

LEONTEQ AG

Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 30.96 EUR 0.00 5
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72046462

LEONTEQ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

LEONTEQ

Contact Details
LEONTEQ AG

Europaallee 39 - 8004 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-800-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@leonteq.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Ruflin

Alessandro
Ricci
David Schmid

Hans Widler
Ingrid Silveri
Manish

Patnaik

Reto
Quadroni

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Philippe Weber

Thomas Roland
Meier

Dominik Scharer
Philippe Le Baquer
Richard Alan Laxer
Susana Gomez
Smith

Sylvie Davidson

Christopher
Michael Chambers

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@leonteq.com
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